
61 Waterside
Exeter EX2 8GY

01392 423 688

venezia-exeter.com

ENEZIA
RESTAURANT

CAFÉ & BAR

SALSA CLUB



STARTERS
GAMBAS AL AJILLO   [GF]   £6.00
Tiger Prawns, Chilli, Garlic, Lemon Juice & Olive Oil

 FALAFEL PITTA

  

[VE]

 

£6.00A warm Pitta bread filled with freshly made Falafels
Served with Crisp Salad and Hummus 

CALAMARI

 

£6.00
Crispy Baby Squid served with Sweet Chilli Sauce

 

and Salad garnish

MEATBALLS [PORK & BEEF]

 

£6.50
with Garlic & Cinnamon in Fresh Tomato Sauce & Pitta Bread    

HALLOUMI FRIED STICKS

   

£6.00
with smoked Paprika, Dill & Lemon Yoghurt dressing

 

SALADS  [GF]
CAESAR SALAD

 

£9.20
Lettuce, Chicken Fillet, Bacon, Caesar Dressing,
Croutons and Parmesan

GREEK SALAD

 

£9.20
Cucumber, Tomatoes, Olives, Red Onions, Peppers,

 
Feta Cheese, Olive Oil and Oregano

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

BURGERS
ANGUS BEEF BURGER

 

£9.95
On a Pretzel Bun & Chips

 

SPICY CHICKEN BURGER

 

£9.95
Harissa Marinated Chicken Fillet on a Pretzel Bun & Chips

VEGI BURGER

 

£8.95
Sun Kissed Tomato Mozzarella & Olive Grill Burger

 

served on a Pretzel Bun & Chips

ADD VARIOUS TOPPINGS

  

Pickled Cucumber, Mushroom, Salsa, Jalapeños 

 

£1.20
Guacamole, Cheese, Egg, Bacon

 

£1.80

£5.90

£5.90

£4.50

PIZZA

MARGHERITA   [VE] 9” £9.50  12” £10.  5  0 16” £17.50
Tomato Sauce, Cheese and Oregano  

FLORENCE  9” £10.90 12” £11.90  16” £20.00
Tomato Sauce, Salami, Pepperoni, Black Olives & Semi Dried Tomatoes 

   

AI FUNGHI  9” £10.90 12” £11.90  16” £20.00
White Sauce, Cheese, Mushrooms, Onions, Blue Cheese & Paprika

DIAVOLA  9” £11.50 12” £13.50  16” £22.50
Tomato Sauce, Minced Beef, Onion, Jalapeños, Sour Cream & Guacamole   

VENEZIA  9” £12.90  12” £14.90  16” £22.90
BBQ  Sauce, Cheese, Pulled Pork, Onion Chutney & Pickled Cucumber

NOVARA  9” £12.50 12” £13.50  16” £22.50
Tomato Sauce, Spicy Beef, Spicy Chicken, Spicy Chorizo & Chilli

MARINARA  9” £12.90  12” £14.90  16” £22.90
Mussels, Smoked Salmon, Prawns and Squid rings  
on Tomato Sauce, with Red Onion and Cheese

CARDINALE  9” £10.90 12” £12.90 16” £20.90
Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Bacon & Ham

AL PESTO   [VE] 9” £10.90 12” £12.90  16” £20.90
Pesto, Cheese, Mushrooms, Onions, Chopped Tomatoes & Rocket 

RUSTICA   [VE]

 

9” £11.  9  0

 

12” £12.90

 

16” £21.00
Eggplant, Courgette, Onions, Semi-Dried Tomatoes & Goat Cheese

PASTA
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

 

£9.50
Minced Beef, Tomato, Carrot, Celery and Herbs

SPAGHETTI PUTTANESCA   [VE]

 

£9.50
Cappers, Anchovies, Olives, Onion, Garlic, Tomato Sauce & Basil

TAGLIATELLE CARBONARA

 

£9.50
Served with a Dill & White Cream Sauce with an option

 

of Smoked Salmon, Bacon or Chicken  

 
 

LASAGNE AL FORNO    [VEA]

 

£10.90
Meat Or Vegetarian available  

CHICKEN
Pizza B
Marinated in Cumin with Chips, 

Beef
Pizza B
Marinated in Paprika, Chips, 

Halloumi
Pizza B

GRILLED BI
Rib Eye Steak with Beef Chips, 
and choose f

GRILLED 
S
and choose f

R
A whole Prime Loin of Pork Ribs in 
rich Hickory Sauce served with House Fries

DUCK BREA
Pan-Fried Duck B
New Potatoes & Red Wine Sauce

R
Roast Chicken B

SEABASS FILLE
Pan-Fried Sea-bass Fillets served with Red Onions,
Black Olives, Peas & Gnocchi flavou

S
King Prawns, Clams, Mussels, Cherry 

CHIPS
CHUNKY FRIES
G
Add 
M
GNOCCHI
In 
BEAN SA
Kidney Beans, Chopped Onion, Basil & Parmesan

Pizza can be served on GF base with: Dairy / Soya / GF Vegan Cheese / Calzone
Extra toppings:  9” £1.00  -  12” £1.75  -  16” £3.00

GF PASTA AVAILABLE 

P T  

+

PIZZA-VLAKI [Souvlaki]
YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PORK OR HALLOUMI [VE] £9.50

or Halloumi with Chips, Red Onion, Tomato and Tzatziki

CHILDREN’S MENU

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE   [GFA]
Minced Beef, Tomato, Carrot, Celery and Herbs

PIZZA MARGHERITA   
Add more toppings .50p each:
Ham, Mushroom, Pepperoni, Bacon, Sweetcorn

PENNE WITH TOMATO SAUCE   [VE]  [GFA]

BRUSCHETTA   [VE]
Rosemary Focaccia Bruschetta, Chopped Tomato, Basil
tossed in Garlic & Extra Virgin Olive Oil

2 Pcs £6.501Pcs £4.50

TAGLIATELLE MEATBALLS
Pork & Beef Meatballs with Garlic & Cinnamon in Fresh Tomato Sauce

£9.50

£5.90SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS   [GFA]
Pork & Beef in Fresh Tomato Sauce



 
 

 
 

 

MAIN DISHES

GRILLED RIB EYE STEAK        [GFA]

 

£17.95
Rib Eye Steak grilled to your liking with Beef Chips,
Tomato and a choice of Gorgonzola or Peppercorn Sauce 

 

 

GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK       [GFA] 
Sirloin Steak grilled to your liking with Beef Chips,
Tomato and a choice of Gorgonzola or Peppercorn Sauce

   

£18.95

 

 

VEAL MELANESE

 

£15.50
Veal Steak in Breadcrumbs served with Rocket, Cherry Tomato 
and Spaghetti in Tomato Sauce

 

CHICKEN PEPERONATA     [GFA]

 

£14.50
Oven baked Chicken Breast in Sweet Bell Peppers, Onions, 

 

New Potatoes & White Wine Sauce

VEGETABLE VERDURA AL PESTO     [V] [VE] [GF]

 

£12.50
A Tower of Grilled Pumpkin, Courgette, Aubergine & Sundried 
Tomato on a Pool of Pesto Sauce

SEABASS FILLET    [GF]

 

£13.50
Pan-Fried Sea-bass Fillets served with Red Onions,

 

Black Olives, Peas & New Potatoes flavoured with Tarragon

SEAFOOD LINGUINI     [GFA]

 

£16.50
King Prawns, Clams, Mussels, Tomato sauce, Chilli and Spinach 

SIDE DISHES
CHIPS

 

£4.00
CHUNKY FRIES

 

£4.50
GARLIC BREAD     [GFA]

 

9” £5.50

 

12” £6.50
Add CHEESE

 

£2.00
MIXED LEAVES SALAD

 

£4.50

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
  

  
 

 

DIRTY FRIES & NACHOS

CHIPS & BOLOGNESE £5.90
Your Choice of Bolognese Sauce Or Cheese Or Both

CHUNKY FRIES & BOLOGNESE £6.50
ADD  BACON or PULLED PORK
NACHOS with Salsa, Sour Cream, Guacamole, Jalapenos & Cheese

£2.50
£9.00

DESSERT MENU

CARROT & WALNUT CAKE
VARIOUS CHEESE CAKE
CHOCOLATE FUDGE GATEAU
FLAPJACK
ITALIAN PASTRY
VARIOUS FLAVOURS OF ICE-CREAM & SORBET

Cappuccino
Espresso
Cafe Latte
Cafe Mocha
Macchiato 
Hot Chocolate
Tea – Mug Tea pot 
Fruit Tea – Mug Fruit Tea Pot
Mint Tea

£5.50
£5.80
£6.00
£2.90
£1.60
£2.70

£2.60
£2.80
£3.20
£3.40
£3.50
£3.20
£3.80

£1.70 £2.80
£2.00 £3.00

£2.00
£3.80
£6.20
£3.20
£6.20

HOT DRINKS

Single £2.40 Double

£3.60 +Marshmallows

BAR DRINKS
HOUSE SPIRITS - 25ml
Gin - Vodka - Whisky - Bacardi
SPECIAL SPIRITS - 25ml
Jack Daniels - Rum - Jameson - Southern Comfort - Malibu 
Spiced Rum- Sailor Jerry - Pink Gin - Blood Orange Gin - Archers
APERITIF - 50ml 
Martini - Campari - Sherry
LIQUORS & BRANDY - 25ml 
Baileys - Amaretto - Tia Maria - Khalua - Disaronno
SHOTS 
Tequila - Sambuca - Grappa
JUGS
Sangria - Pimms - Cuba Libre
ON THE TAP
Budva [Czech Lager 3.8%]
Cruzcampo [Spanish Lager 4.8%]
San Miguel [Spanish Lager 5.0%]
Portland  [American Pale Ale 4.1%] 
Appleshed Cider  [Herefordshire 4.8%]
Guinness [Ireland 4.1%] 
IN BOTTLES
Budweiser 
Peroni 
Corona 
Sol 
Moretti 
Desperados 
Magners Original/Pear
Bulmers Original    £4.60 Red Berries
Kopparberg Mix Fruit/Strawberry&Lime/Non Alcoholic 
Doom Bar
Yellow Hammer
Becks Blue [Non Alcoholic]

£4.00

£4.60

£3.90

£4.20

£3.40

£16.50

£4.80
£5.00
£5.10
£4.80
£4.80
£5.00

£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£4.50
£4.50
£4.60
£4.90
£5.20
£5.20
£4.80
£3.80

Pint
Pint
Pint
Pint
Pint
Pint

 - 25ml 

REAL ITALIAN TIRAMISU £5.50

Ginger Beer £4.00



ENGLISH BREAKFAST

 

Pork Sausage, Rasher of Bacon, Tomato, Hash Brown,

 

Flat Mushroom, Baked Beans & Egg [Poached or Fried] Toast 

 

 
 

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST

 

Vegetarian Sausage, Tomato, Hash Brown, Flat Mushroom,

 

Baked Beans & Egg [Poached or Fried] Toast  

 

EGGS BENEDICT

 

£9.50
Lightly Toasted Bagel Bun topped with Honey Roast Ham

 

Poached Eggs & Hollandaise Sauce

EGG ROYAL

 

£10.50
Toasted Bagel with Smoked Salmon, Poached Eggs

 

and Hollandaise Sauce

SMASHED

 

AVOCADO

 

[V]

 

£9.50
Toasted Focaccia topped with  Guacamole, Chopped  Tomato, 

 

Poached Egg & Rocket

 
 

 
 

Italian Mediterranean Restaurant
Fully Licensed Bar • Shesha Cafe

Salsa Club and Classes

 

61 Waterside Exeter EX2 8GY

01392 423 688

info@venezia-exeter.com

venezia-exeter.com

FOCACCIA
SIENNA  £9.50
Smoked Salmon, Cos Lettuce, Cucumber,  
Tomato & Mayonnaise and Chips

VERDURA  £9.80
Sliced Tomatoes, Avocado, Aubergine, Caramelised Onion, 
Courgette & Lettuce and Chips

 AMALFI

 

£10.90
Grilled Chicken, Sliced Tomato, Cos Lettuce,

 

Caramelised Onion & Mayonnaise and Chips

 
 

GRADISCA

 

£10.30
Tender Prawns, Cos Lettuce, Sliced Tomato

 

and Marie Rose Sauce and Chips

 
 

 
 

 

SERVED ONLY BETWEEN 10.00am AND 2.30pm 

job with table service, and doing their very best to provide a welcoming
and comfortable experience here at Venezia.

BREAKFAST
£6.95                GO LARGE £8.50

£6.95                GO LARGE £8.50

SOFT DRINKS
Coke - DIET Coke - Lemonade
Go Large

Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Cranberry
Go Large 
J20 Orange/Apple&Mango/Raspberry&Apple
APPLETISER 
MILKSHAKE Strawberry/Chocolate/Vanilla

COKE - DIET COKE - TANGO - 7UP - COKE Zero
SQUASH - Orange / Lime / 

Bottled Water - Still or Sparkling
Fruit-shoot

CANS & SQUASH

JUICES

£2.20
£2.80

£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£2.60
£3.20

£1.40

£1.30
£1.80
£1.20

We will try our best to serve you as fast as possible, but do expect delays
during peak times as all our dishes are freshly cooked for you from ingre-
dients locally sourced from suppliers and farms in and around Devon.


