

RESTAURANT CAFÉ & BAR SALSA CLUB ENEZIA



61 Waterside Exeter EX2 8GY

01392 423 688

venezia-exeter.com

STARTERS		PIZZA		
GAMBAS AL AJILLO [GF] Tiger Prawns, Chilli, Garlic, Lemon Juice & Olive Oil	£6.00	Pizza can be served on GF base with: Dairy / Soya / GF Vegan Cheese / Calzone Extra toppings: 9" £1.00 - 12" £1.75 - 16" £3.00		
FALAFEL PITTA [VE] A warm Pitta bread filled with freshly made Falafels Served with Crisp Salad and Hummus	£6.00	MARGHERITA [VE] 9" £9.50 12" £10.50 16" £17.50 Tomato Sauce, Cheese and Oregano		
CALAMARI Crispy Baby Squid served with Sweet Chilli Sauce and Salad garnish	£6.00	FLORENCE 9" £10.90 12" £11.90 16" £20.00 Tomato Sauce, Salami, Pepperoni, Black Olives & Semi Dried Tomatoes RUSTICA [VE] 9" £11.90 12" £12.90 16" £21.00		
MEATBALLS [PORK & BEEF]		Eggplant, Courgette, Onions, Semi-Dried Tomatoes & Goat Cheese		
with Garlic & Cinnamon in Fresh Tomato Sauce & Pitta Brea HALLOUMI FRIED STICKS with smoked Paprika, Dill & Lemon Yoghurt dressing	£6.00	AI FUNGHI 9" £10.90 12" £11.90 16" £20.00 White Sauce, Cheese, Mushrooms, Onions, Blue Cheese & Paprika		
BRUSCHETTA [VE] 1Pcs £4.50	2 Pcs £6.50	DIAVOLA 9" £11.50 12" £13.50 16" £22.50 Tomato Sauce, Minced Beef, Onion, Jalapeños, Sour Cream & Guacamole		
Rosemary Focaccia Bruschetta, Chopped Tomato, Basil tossed in Garlic & Extra Virgin Olive Oil		VENEZIA 9" £12.90 12" £14.90 16" £22.90 BBQ Sauce, Cheese, Pulled Pork, Onion Chutney & Pickled Cucumber		
SALADS [GF]		NOVARA 9" £12.50 12" £13.50 16" £22.50		
CAESAR SALAD Lettuce, Chicken Fillet, Bacon, Caesar Dressing,	£9.20	Tomato Sauce, Spicy Beef, Spicy Chicken, Spicy Chorizo & Chilli		
Croutons and Parmesan GREEK SALAD	£920	MARINARA 9" £12.90 12" £14.90 16" £22.90 Mussels, Smoked Salmon, Prawns and Squid rings		
Cucumber, Tomatoes, Olives, Red Onions, Peppers, Feta Cheese, Olive Oil and Oregano		on Tomato Sauce, with Red Onion and Cheese		
		CARDINALE 9" £10.90 12" £12.90 16" £20.90 Tomato Sauce, Cheese, Bacon & Ham		
BURGERS ANGUS BEEF BURGER	£9.95	AL PESTO [VE] 9" £10.90 12" £12.90 16" £20.90		
On a Pretzel Bun & Chips	23,73	Pesto, Cheese, Mushrooms, Onions, Chopped Tomatoes & Rocket PASTA		
SPICY CHICKEN BURGER Harissa Marinated Chicken Fillet on a Pretzel Bun & Chips	£9.95	SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE £9.50 Minced Beef, Tomato, Carrot, Celery and Herbs		
VEGI BURGER Sun Kissed Tomato Mozzarella & Olive Grill Burger served on a Pretzel Bun & Chips	£8.95	SPAGHETTI PUTTANESCA [VE] £9.50 Cappers, Anchovies, Olives, Onion, Garlic, Tomato Sauce & Basil		
ADD VARIOUS TOPPINGS Pickled Cucumber, Mushroom, Salsa, Jalapeños Guacamole, Cheese, Egg, Bacon	£1.20 £1.80	TAGLIATELLE CARBONARA £9.50 Served with a Dill & White Cream Sauce with an option of Smoked Salmon, Bacon or Chicken		
CHILDREN'S MENU		TAGLIATELLE MEATBALLS £9.50 Pork & Beef Meatballs with Garlic & Cinnamon in Fresh Tomato Sauce		
PENNE WITH TOMATO SAUCE [VE] [GFA]	£4.50	LASAGNE AL FORNO [VEA] £10.90		
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS [GFA] Pork & Beef in Fresh Tomato Sauce	£5.90	Meat Or Vegetarian available		
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE [GFA] Minced Beef, Tomato, Carrot, Celery and Herbs	£5.90	GF PASTA AVAILABLE PIZZA-VLAKI [Souvlaki]		
PIZZA MARGHERITA	(5.00	YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN, PORK OR HALLOUMI [VE] £9.50		
Add more toppings .50p each: Ham, Mushroom, Pepperoni, Bacon, Sweetcorn	£5.90	Pizza Bread filled with your choice of marinated Chicken, Pork or Halloumi with Chips, Red Onion, Tomato and Tzatziki		

			_		
M	м	1	[9	ш	=(%
w	/ A N		I		-

MAIN DISHES		
GRILLED RIB EYE STEAK [GFA] Rib Eye Steak grilled to your liking with Beef Chips, Tomato and a choice of Gorgonzola or Peppercorn Sauce	£17.95	Coffee / Ame Cappuccino Espresso Cafe Latte
GRILLED SIRLOIN STEAK [GFA] Sirloin Steak grilled to your liking with Beef Chips, Tomato and a choice of Gorgonzola or Peppercorn Sauce	£18.95	Cafe Mocha Macchiato Hot Chocolat
VEAL MELANESE Veal Steak in Breadcrumbs served with Rocket, Cherry Tomato and Spaghetti in Tomato Sauce	£15.50	Tea – Mug Fruit Tea – M Mint Tea
CHICKEN PEPERONATA [GFA] Oven baked Chicken Breast in Sweet Bell Peppers, Onions, New Potatoes & White Wine Sauce	£14.50	Floater Coffe Liqueur Coffe Ice Coffee/La Ice Baileys Co
VEGETABLE VERDURA AL PESTO [V] [VE] [GF] A Tower of Grilled Pumpkin, Courgette, Aubergine & Sundried	£12.50	•
Tomato on a Pool of Pesto Sauce		HOUSE SPIR I Gin - Vodka -
• •	£13.50	SPECIAL SPIR
Pan-Fried Sea-bass Fillets served with Red Onions, Black Olives, Peas & New Potatoes flavoured with Tarragon		Jack Daniels - Spiced Rum- APERITIF - 50
SEAFOOD LINGUINI [GFA] King Prawns, Clams, Mussels, Tomato sauce, Chilli and Spinach	£16.50	Martini - Cam LIQUORS & I
SIDE DISHES		Baileys - Ama SHOTS - 25n
CHIPS	£4.00	Tequila - Sam
CHUNKY FRIES	£4.50	JUGS
	£6.50	Sangria - Pim ON THE TA l
Add CHEESE	£2.00	Budva
MIXED LEAVES SALAD	£4.50	Cruzcampo
DIRTY FRIES & NACHOS		San Miguel Portland
Your Choice of Bolognese Sauce Or Cheese Or Both		Appleshed Ci
CHIPS & BOLOGNESE	£5.90	Guinness
CHUNKY FRIES & BOLOGNESE	£6.50	IN BOTTLES
ADD BACON or PULLED PORK NACHOS with Salsa, Sour Cream, Guacamole, Jalapenos & Cheese	£2.50	Budweiser Peroni
NACTO3 with 3alsa, 30th Cream, Guacamole, Jalapenos & Cheese	co co	
	£9.00	Corona
DESSERT MENU	£9.00	Corona Sol
DESSERT MENU REAL ITALIAN TIRAMISU	£9.00 £5.50	Corona
REAL ITALIAN TIRAMISU CARROT & WALNUT CAKE	£5.50 £5.50	Corona Sol Moretti Desperados Magners Orig
REAL ITALIAN TIRAMISU CARROT & WALNUT CAKE VARIOUS CHEESE CAKE	£5.50 £5.50 £5.80	Corona Sol Moretti Desperados Magners Orig Bulmers Orig
REAL ITALIAN TIRAMISU CARROT & WALNUT CAKE VARIOUS CHEESE CAKE CHOCOLATE FUDGE GATEAU	£5.50 £5.50 £5.80 £6.00	Corona Sol Moretti Desperados Magners Orig
REAL ITALIAN TIRAMISU CARROT & WALNUT CAKE VARIOUS CHEESE CAKE CHOCOLATE FUDGE GATEAU FLAPJACK	£5.50 £5.50 £5.80 £6.00 £2.90	Corona Sol Moretti Desperados Magners Orig Bulmers Orig Kopparberg I Doom Bar Yellow Hamn
REAL ITALIAN TIRAMISU CARROT & WALNUT CAKE VARIOUS CHEESE CAKE CHOCOLATE FUDGE GATEAU	£5.50 £5.50 £5.80 £6.00	Corona Sol Moretti Desperados Magners Orig Bulmers Orig Kopparberg I Doom Bar

HOT DRINKS

Coffee / Americano					£2.60
Cappuccino					£2.80
Espresso		Single £	2.40	Double	£3.20
Cafe Latte					£3.40
Cafe Mocha					£3.50
Macchiato					£3.20
Hot Chocolate		£3.60	+Marsh	imallows	£3.80
Tea – Mug		£1.70		Tea pot	£2.80
Fruit Tea – Mug		£2.00	Frui	it Tea Pot	£3.00
Mint Tea					£2.00
Floater Coffee					£3.80 £6.20
Liqueur Coffee Ice Coffee/Late					£3.20
Ice Baileys Coffee					£6.20
ice balleys collec	BAR DRII	/IKS			20.20
HOUSE SPIRITS - 25m		1173			C4.00
Gin - Vodka - Whisky -					£4.00
SPECIAL SPIRITS - 25r					£4.60
Jack Daniels - Rum - Ja	ameson - South	nern Com	fort - Mal	libu	
Spiced Rum-Sailor Je	rry - Pink Gin - E	Blood Ora	nge Gin	- Archers	
APERITIF - 50ml					£3.90
Martini - Campari - Sh					
LIQUORS & BRANDY		Б.			£4.20
Baileys - Amaretto - Ti SHOTS - 25ml	a Maria - Khaiu	a - Disaro	nno		£3.40
Tequila - Sambuca - G	rappa				201.10
JUGS					£16.50
Sangria - Pimms - Cub	oa Libre				
ON THE TAP					
Budva	[Czech Lage				£4.80
Cruzcampo San Miguel	[Spanish Lage [Spanish Lage				£5.00 £5.10
3	American Pale				£4.80
Appleshed Cider	Herefordshir	-			£4.80
Guinness	[Ireland 4.	-			£5.00
IN BOTTLES	-	-			
Budweiser					£4.40
Peroni					£4.40
Corona					£4.40
Sol					£4.40
Moretti					£4.50
Desperados					£4.50
Magners Original/Pea					£4.60
Bulmers Original £4. Kopparberg Mix Fruit		ma/Nan		Red Berries	£5.20
Doom Bar	, strawberry&Li	iile/NON/	-icononc		£5.20
Yellow Hammer					£4.80
Becks Blue [Non Alcol	nolic]				£3.80
Ginger Beer	- 4			_	£4.00



Coke - DIET Coke - Lemonade		
Go Large	£2.80	
, and the second se		
JUICES		
Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Cranberry	£2.50	
Go Large	£3.00	
J20 Orange/Apple&Mango/Raspberry&Apple	£3.00	
APPLETISER	£2.60	
MILKSHAKE Strawberry/Chocolate/Vanilla	£3.20	
CANS & SQUASH		
COKE - DIET COKE - TANGO - 7UP - COKE Zero	£1.40	
SQUASH - Orange / Lime /		
Blackcurrant / Elderflower	£1.30	
Bottled Water - Still or Sparkling	£1.80	
Fruit-shoot	£1.20	

Please continue to be patient with our staff. They are doing an excellent job with table service, and doing their very best to provide a welcoming and comfortable experience here at Venezia.

We will try our best to serve you as fast as possible, but do expect delays during peak times as all our dishes are freshly cooked for you from ingredients locally sourced from suppliers and farms in and around Devon.

SERVED ONLY BETWEEN 10.00am AND 2.30pm



FOCACCIA			
SIENNA	£9.50		
Smoked Salmon, Cos Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato & Mayonnaise and Chips			
VERDURA	£9.80		
Sliced Tomatoes, Avocado, Aubergine, Caramelised Onion,			
Courgette & Lettuce and Chips			
AMALFI	£10.90		
Grilled Chicken, Sliced Tomato, Cos Lettuce,			
Caramelised Onion & Mayonnaise and Chips			
GRADISCA	£10.30		
Tender Prawns, Cos Lettuce, Sliced Tomato	210.50		
and Marie Rose Sauce and Chips			
BRFAKFAST			

ENGLISH BREAKFAST £6.95 GO LARGE £8.50 Pork Sausage, Rasher of Bacon, Tomato, Hash Brown,

Flat Mushroom, Baked Beans & Egg [Poached or Fried] Toast

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST £6.95 GO LARGE £8.50 Vegetarian Sausage, Tomato, Hash Brown, Flat Mushroom, Baked Beans & Egg [Poached or Fried] Toast

EGGS BENEDICT £9.50

Lightly Toasted Bagel Bun topped with Honey Roast Ham Poached Eggs & Hollandaise Sauce

EGG ROYAL £10.50

Toasted Bagel with Smoked Salmon, Poached Eggs and Hollandaise Sauce

SMASHED AVOCADO [V] £9.50

Toasted Focaccia topped with Guacamole, Chopped Tomato, Poached Egg & Rocket



Italian Mediterranean Restaurant Fully Licensed Bar • Shesha Cafe Salsa Club and Classes

> 61 Waterside Exeter EX2 8GY 01392 423 688 info@venezia-exeter.com



venezia-exeter.com